



Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd.
Bajaj Allianz House, Airport Road, Yerawada, Pune - 411006
GROUP MEDICLAIM (STANDARD) POLICY SCHEDULE
UIN: BAJHLIP21536V022021

Policy issuing office and Correspondence address for communication by policyholder for claim, service request, notice, summons, etc. :

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co.Ltd. , 301-302,, Bhoomi Sarraswathi, A-wing, Bulding no. 2 , , Ganjawala Lane, Borivali (W) Mumbai, , MUMBAI-400092 Phone No :02267317777

Policy No.	OG-23-3182-8402-00000001		
Product	GROUP MEDICLAIM (STANDARD)		
Period of Insurance	From 20:37:50 30-DEC-22 To 29-DEC-23 Midnight	Policy Issued On	31-DEC-22
Co-Insurance Details	Own Share: 100%		
Insured Name	PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECO		
Insured Address	S V ROAD SUNDER NAGAR, , PO Area - MALAD WEST, , MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 400064		
Bank Details :	No Details	No Details	
GSTIN / UIN	NA	Place of Supply/State Code/Name	27 - Maharashtra
Company GST No :	27AABCB5730G1ZX	Invoice No :	369871047/1
Company PAN :	AABCB5730G		
Additional** Loading @	%		
Additional Discount@	%		
Base Premium	1,45,658.00		
Special Discount			
Net Premium	1,45,658.00		
Terrorism** Surcharge	0.0		
Stamp Duty			
State GST (9%)	13,109.00		
Central GST (9%)	13,109.00		
Final Premium	1,71,876.00		

*** All Premium figures are in Rupee.

On specific request and subject to terms and conditions, record of information exchange will be made available.

As per the GST regulations, the amount of GST will not be refunded if the policy / endorsement is cancelled after 30th September of the next financial year.

I/We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the aggregate turnover notified under sub-rule (4) of rule 48, we are not required to prepare an invoice in terms of the provisions of the said sub-rule.

Scope of Cover	As per the policy wording attached.
Risk Covered	-1
Special Perils	-2
Special Exclusions	-
Subject to Clauses	-
Warranties	-
Special Conditions	-
Comments	-
Bank RM Employee Code :	Y

Broker Code 35217140 | Channel Name : ML

Broker Name : S AND R INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Contact No : 09920482204/09920482204

Email - DHANUKAANU79@GMAIL.COM

Premium Collection Details [Receipt No/Collection No/Amount] 3135-00008570 / 334200165 / Rs. 1,71,876.00 ,

*** If Premium paid through Cheque, the Policy is void ab-initio in case of dishonour of Cheque

*** This policy is subject to the standard policy wordings, warranties and conditions applicable for this product in addition to any specific warranty or condition attached

For & On Behalf of Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd.



Caringly yours

BAJAJ | Allianz



Authorized Signatory

This document is digitally signed, hence counter signature / stamp is not required

Consolidated Stamp Duty of Rs.0.5/- paid towards Insurance Stamps vide Challan No. MH00223565202223M Defaced No. 0001502897202223 ORDER NO.CSD/371/2022/2472 ORDER DATED 10.06.2022DEFACED DATE dated 10-JUN-22 timing 11:08:23 of General Stamp Office,Mumbai,India.

Regd Office : Bajaj Allianz House,Airport Road, Yerwada Pune-411006 (India), A Company incorporated under Indian Companies Act, 1956 and licensed by Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India [IRDA] vide Reg No.113, Corporate Identification Number U66010PN2000PLC015329.

Principal Location : Bajaj Allianz House, Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune - 411006 PH:66026666 | Services Accounting Code : 997133 - Accident and health insurance services. No reverse charge is payable on these services.

In case of any claim, please contact our 24 Hour Call centre at 1800-102-5858 (Toll Free) / 91-020-30305858 (chargeable, add area code before this number in case of mobile call) or email us at 'Bagichelp@bajajallianz.co.in'.

334200165/-/35217140/0/-

Prefix your area code if you are calling from a Mobile Device.

A Company incorporated under Indian Companies Act, 1956 and licensed by Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India [IRDA] vide Reg No.113, Corporate Identification Number U66010PN2000PLC015329.

Generated by Silent_Printing



RAMene

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd.

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co.Ltd. , 301-302, Bhoomi Sarraswathi, A-wing, Bulding no. 2 , Ganjawala Lane, Borivali (W) Mumbai, MUMBAI - 400092
Contact No:Contact No: 02267317777,022-67317702

RECEIPT

Receipt Number 3135-00008570
Receipt Date 28/12/2022
Business Channel DI

Received with thanks from PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECO
(Customer ID : 311740145) a total sum of Rupees One Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Fifty
Only by,

Instrument Type	Instrument No.	Instrument Date	Bank Name	Branch Name	Amount
Bank Advice/Direct Credit	6205362D2984	28/12/2022	Bank Of America_Direct Credits	Mumbai	178,050

Total Amount Rs. **178,050.00**

Note : /REF-6205362D2984 /ENTRY-28 DEC POSTED=17:01 TRSF BOOK TRANSFER CREDIT
SND=NOREF ORG=PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE ONL IN OBI=3135C0311740145 MEDICAL INSURANCE BANK ADVICE Loader

Issuance of this receipt does not amount to acceptance of the risk by Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited. The insurance cover for the risk shall be as per the terms and conditions of the Insurance Policy if and when issued.

* Cheque/DD/PO receipt is valid subject to realisation of the instrument.

For & on behalf of

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd.



Authorised Signatory

Regd.Office: Bajaj Allianz House,Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune - 411006

